P1

PARTS IDENTIFIER

&

&

P2 <;;;;;;9

7/

4pcs
P4

PLAYING SURFACE
Ipc

1pc

TOP CORNER TOPRAIL (LONG) TOP RAIL (END)
2pcs 2pcs
P5-A P5-B P6-A

APRON SIDE PANELS (R)[APRON SI?E PANELS (L)
pc

APRON BALL RETURN
PANELS 1pc

P6-B

1pc

7

APRON END PANELS

P7

4

A3

APRON

CORNER

4pcs

" LONG RALL
Ipc

Ipc

P8-B

LONG RALL

P9

3pcs

SHORT RALL CENTER

P10

SHORT RALL RETURN END

N

1pc

1pc

LONG REYURN BOARD (R)

P11-B

1pc

LONG RETURN BOARD (L)

P12

SHORT REYURN BOARD

1pc

P2
PARTS IDENTIFIER
P13 - P14 P15
LEGS LEG SIDE PANELS LEG END PANELS
4pcs 2pcs 9pes
P16 #] <; #2
[4%1 5mm F4*32mn
PHILLIPS SCREWS
LEG LEVELERS P PHILLIPS SCREWS
4pcs 8pcs
#3 #4 #5
I: P T4%38mm
1/4”BLACK FLAT -y PHILLIPS SCREWS
WASHERS  32pcs PHILLIPS SCREWS Mpes
24pcs
#6 #7 #8
a «mﬂn«mnn@!’ 1‘::;’
T4%15mm
PHILLIPS SCREWS 5/16”x2-1/2” BOLTS 5/16”BLACK FLAT
Sépos 12pcs WASHERS  12pcs
#9 #10 #11
6 @@ | @
T3, 5%25mm
PHILLIPS SCREWS 1/4”x2-1/2" BOLTS 1/4” BARREL
dpes 8pcs NUT 8pcs




" ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

#12 #13 #14

<mmwm«...<) (?I\
1/4”x2-1/4" BOLTS LOCK NUT NAIL
8pcs 8pcs | 2pes

#15 § 816 #17%

BALL BASKET o0k
5 MIDDLE CORNER Ipc
pcs
2pcs
#18 #21
TOOL WHITE JADE
1pc 18pcs

ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS
WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

FIG.1

#2 \\\ii /})2

y

FIG.2

N
p
)

([
i




P6

ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

FIG.5

ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

P5

FIG. 3

FIG.4




ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS

ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS




P9

ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

FIG.11

ASSEMBLTY INSTRUCTIONS
WARNING: TWO ADULTS NEEDED ASSEMBLE POOL TABLE

FIG.12

P10




